


































REPRESENTATIVES AND SALES PARTNERS

We are right,  
where you need us.

Manfred Riesenbeck 

T +49 5973 9474 0 

F +49 5973 9474 74 

E m.riesenbeck@seli.de  

Division North/West

Thomas Wewel 

T +49 5973 9474 0 

F +49 5973 9474 74 

E t.wewel@seli.de 

Division North/East

Sören Brietzke  

T +49 5973 9474 0 

F +49 5973 9474 74 

E s.brietzke@seli.de 

Division South/West

Rene Choinowski 

T +49 5973 9474 0 

F +49 5973 9474 74 

E r.choinowski@seli.de

Division South/East

Rene Pannwitt 

T +49 5973 9474 0 

F +49 5973 9474 74 

E r.pannwitt@seli.de 

Sales Director  

Key Account i nternational 

partners

Tanja Nimwegen 

T +49 5973 9474 0 

F +49 5973 9474 74 

E t.nimwegen@seli.de 

China

Shen Zhen Star View  

Industrial Co. Ltd. 

RM 609, Aihua Bld 

2038 Shennan Middle Rd.  

ShenZhen, P.R.C.  

P.C.:  518028 

T +86 755 83698619 

F +86 755 83698609 

E seli@shidawei.com 

www.seli.com.cn

 

 

 

Hong Kong

Hongkong StarView Co. Ltd. 

Rm304C, Joinin Hang Sang 

Centre 

216 Kwai Fung Crescent, 

Kwai Chung, Kowloon 

T +852 58049321 

F +852 30206359 

E seli@starview.hk  

www.seli.com.cn
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Russia, Belarus, Kazakhstan

PAG Process Automation 

Group Ltd. 

Malaya Semenovskaya Str. 9, 

Gebäude 3  

107023 Moskau  

+7 495 64 220 64

E info@pag.company

www.pag.company 

Switzerland

Kundert Ingenieure AG 

Ifangstraße 6 

8952 Schlieren 

T +41 44 75542 42 

F +41 44 75542 43 

www.kunderting.ch

FIELD SERVICE REPRESENTATIONS

Division North/Central

Brasilia, Argentina, Paraguay, 
Uruguay, Bolivia, Peru, Chile

JT Instrumentation & Process
Marginal Ave. 
North Via Anhanguera No. 480
13214-658  Engordadouro, 
Jundiaí / SP
T +55 1196469-0558
E emerson.bianchini@jtip.com.br

Denmark

RAMCON A/S 
Bregnerødvej 132
3460 Birkerød
T +45 45 94 20 00
E ramcon@ramcon.dk

Serbia, Croatia, Northern-Macedonia,
Montenegro

MR Process Equipment 
Tribalska 15
11126 Zvezdara-Belgrad
T +38 1605140513
E mr@mrprocessequipment.com



Australia

PRYDE Measurement Pty Ltd
750 Queensberry Street
North Melbourne, Victoria, 3051
T +61 3 9567 0700
F +61 3 9567 0799
E craig.lester@pryde.com.au

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Turkey

Decsan mühendislik 

Tirmil Sanayi Sitesi 63194  

Sok. G2 Blok 25 / A 

33020 Akdeniz/Mersin 

T +90 324 234 2500 

E info@decsan.com.tr

India

Planet Technologies  

81/1,IOC road,Mulgaon 

Raigad,Tal : Khalapur 

Khopoli,Maharashtra -410203 

T  +91 (0) 2192266250 

E  sales@planettech.in 

Italy

Tekna Parma s.r.l 

Via S. Sonnino 7 

 43126 Parma 

 T +39 521 294824 (r.a.) 

 E info@teknaparma.com 
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South America/Columbia

Europe Direct GmbH

Sascha Blessing

Sales Colombia

La Esmeralda km 5

Marinilla, Antioquia

+57 316 354 5144

E sascha.blessing@

europedirect.de

 

 

 

 

 

 

Austria

Stip Mess und Projekttechnik 

Burgerstraße 29

4060 Leonding/Linz

T +43 73277 0177 

F +43 73277 01777 

E ofce@stip.at

www.stip.at

Netherlands

Cematic-Electric B.V. 

Spinel 200 

3316 LG Dordrecht 

T +31-74-2 43 34 22  

F +31-74-2 91 33 33 

E sales@cematic-electric.nl

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Slovenia, Croatia, Serbia, 

Bosnia Herzegovina, 

Montenegro, Macedonia

Seli Adria

Orinoco d.o.o.

Stuki 9

2250 Ptuj, Slovenia

T +386 2 776 37 51

E seli.adria@orinoco.si

SALES PARTNERS                     

Spain

Quilinox S.L.
Calle Louis Pasteur 4
46980 Paterna, Valencia
T +34 902304316
F +34 902876377
E quilinox@quilinox.com 

Poland

AEA TECHNIQUE

ul. Toszecka 99

44-100 Gliwice

T +48 32 775 65 24

F +48 32 777 44 29

E info@ aea-technique.pl




